
Class 8 Twinkle Twinkle Cross Poles

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Placing

49 Emma Jean Collins Betty A

1 Kitty Lea Blackertor Cabernet A

77 Freyah Bullivant-Cooper bloke A

55 Pearl Sedgwick Casper A

19 Penny Richardson Finetime Florence A

105 Abi Atcheson ANGEL B

63 Imogen Key Rocky A 7th

64 Sienna Gibson Charlie A

42 Tilly Woodward Poppy A 5th

54 Millie Boult Sweat pea A 8th

34 Ayva Griffin Missy A

71 Grace Gregory Hollyfast kai pants A

68 Archie Wingrove Mr Cosmo A 1st

17 Amelia Mccullough Misty B

7 George Levett Sid A

14 Léon Tranter Ruby (Sandean Across The Galaxy)A

15 Oscar Mccullough Misty A

16 Rémi Tranter Ruby (Sandean Across The Galaxy)A

35 Emily Grace Heritage Haverford Merlyn A 9th

72 Aneshka Fletcher Giggles A

53 Freddie Boult Dougal A 3rd

59 Darcey Young Hilin Lancer A 10th

4 Charlie Lea Henry A

96 Pippa Mann Lil B

97 Gracie Bartlett Pooh Bear B 2nd

56 Sam Foster Marty A

89 Ella Rocher-Smith Beach A

78 E Edwards Tiny A

61 Marshall Mills Phoebe A 4th

10 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper A

27 Toby Thomas Merrylegs of Ashfield A

46 Lexi Corbett-Walker Truelove Huggy Bear A 6th

45 Lee Corbett-Walker Truelove Huggy Bear A

82 Isabella Spence. Foxy A

69 Archie Wingrove Trigger A 2nd

21 Penny Richardson Elberry Sulien B 1st

98 Pippa Mann Milly B

Class 9 Lords A Leaping (0.30m)

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Placing

89 Ella Rocher-Smith Beach A 3rd

78 E Edwards Tiny A

61 Marshall Mills Phoebe A 2nd

101 Gracie Bartlett Lil B 9th
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53 Freddie Boult Dougal A 1st

59 Darcey Young Hilin Lancer A 8th

4 Charlie Lea Henry A

82 Isabella Spence. Foxy A

69 Archie Wingrove Trigger A

107 Bella Palgrave BUDDY B

50 Ellie Lenton Mickey B 2nd

104 Charlie Palgrave BUDDY B

1 Kitty Lea Blackertor Cabernet A 9th

77 Freyah Bullivant-Cooper bloke A 10th

55 Pearl Sedgwick Casper A

63 Imogen Key Rocky A 4th

64 Sienna Gibson Charlie A 7th

9 Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay B

5 Amelie Ridout Jinks A

71 Grace Gregory Hollyfast kai pants A 6th

99 Pippa Mann Moonlight B 1st

100 Gracie Bartlett Bunny B

76 Elizabeth Bowen Cherrytop Blaze of Glory B 8th

84 Lydia Wolford Ginney B

23 Alice Butler Henry B 6th

29 Peyton Beckham charlie B

48 Lacey Corbett-Walker Just Odin B 3rd

67 Rebecca Read Max B 7th

80 Arabella Gillespie Jasper B 4th

26 Molly O'Reilly Fred A

68 Archie Wingrove Mr Cosmo A

74 Aaliyah Fletcher Bruel Ballard A

32 Phoebe Crutchlow Butterfly dancer A

34 Ayva Griffin Missy A

9 Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay B

Class 10 Frostie Snow Jumping (40-50cm)

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

99 Pippa Mann Moonlight

100 Gracie Bartlett Bunny

23 Alice Butler Henry

29 Peyton Beckham charlie

48 Lacey Corbett-Walker Just Odin

67 Rebecca Read Max

80 Arabella Gillespie Jasper

32 Phoebe Crutchlow Butterfly dancer

9 Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay

41 Lexi Wright Nelly

33 Matilda Orr Millie 3rd

52 Brooke Parkes Martha moo 8th

75 Harry Bowen Penwarne Shiraz

81 Eva Brennan Pocket Rocket 1st

83 Lucy Staite Ali 2nd

51 Georgia Coates Rolo



108 Skye Clementts HARLEY

109 Hannah Bradnock BENGIE 10th

70 Laura Day Santa's Solea

22 Lilly Richardson Elberry Sulien 4th

2 Issie Lea Freddie 7th

6 Ruby Levett Sid

28 Zara Nunn Zebedee

24 Benji Mcgregor Hickory 9th

96 Pippa Mann Lil 5th

Class 11 Ride and Reindeer Run

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

5 Amelie Ridout Jinks

26 Molly O'Reilly Fred

86 Katie Medway Lucy 8th

101 Gracie Bartlett Lil 10th

9 Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay 7th

33 Matilda Orr Millie 2nd

20 Lilly Richardson Elberry Suilen 1st

2 Issie Lea Freddie 5th

6 Ruby Levett Sid

28 Zara Nunn Zebedee 4th

24 Benji Mcgregor Hickory 6th

99 Pippa Mann Moonlight 9th

31 Esme Moore Alice

83 Lucy Staite Ali 3rd

Class 12 Sleigh Horse and Snow Dog

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

84 Lydia Wolford Ginney

74 Aaliyah Fletcher Bruel Ballard 7th

87 Jack Medway Lucy

9 Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay 4th

33 Matilda Orr Millie

20 Lilly Richardson Elberry Suilen 1st

31 Esme Moore Alice 6th

40 Megan Wright Wizzy 3rd

25 Serena Mcgregor Hickory 5th

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

93 Leo Muntz Crunchie

91 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy

83 Lucy Staite Ali

10 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper 5th

66 Lilly May Read Lady

58 Amelie Jones Magic 2nd

57 Lucie Edwards Tinkerbell 4th

45 Lee Corbett-Walker Truelove Huggy Bear 6th

MERRY MANE



44 Ella Bunn Elvis 10th

43 Holly Jones Teddy

41 Lexi Wright Nelly 3rd

38 Frankie Shoebotham Belle 1st

36 Archie Cush Snowdrop 8th

27 Toby Thomas Merrylegs of Ashfield 7th

18 Henry Rintoul-Hoad Emma

5 Amelie Ridout Jinks

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

92 Holly Clements Daisy 5th

84 Lydia Wolford Ginney 9th

66 Lilly May Read Lady 10th

60 Ellimay Rose Dell Boy Robbie 2nd

58 Amelie Jones Magic 7th

57 Lucie Edwards Tinkerbell

52 Brooke Parkes Martha moo 3rd

46 Lexi Corbett-Walker Truelove Huggy Bear

44 Ella Bunn Elvis 8th

43 Holly Jones Teddy

39 Claudie Shoebotham Heidi 4th

10 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper 1st

5 Amelie Ridout Jinks 6th

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

95 Libby - Litty 10th

94 Josie Cook Bob 4th

93 Leo Muntz Crunchie 7th

27 Toby Thomas Merrylegs of Ashfield 2nd

66 Lilly May Read Lady

65 Hollie Hoggarth Chunk

57 Lucie Edwards Tinkerbell

10 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper

52 Brooke Parkes Martha moo

36 Archie Cush Snowdrop 1st

47 Lexi Corbett-Walker Just Odin 6th

45 Lee Corbett-Walker Truelove Huggy Bear 5th

44 Ella Bunn Elvis 3rd

97 Gracie Bartlett Pooh Bear 8th

96 Pippa Mann Lil 9th

43 Holly Jones Teddy 8th

38 Frankie Shoebotham Belle 9th

49 Emma Jean Collins Betty 1st

33 Matilda Orr Millie

30 Layla Beckham Phoebe

77 Freyah Bullivant-Cooper bloke 5th

HORSE/PONY SANTA WOULD LIKE TO WHISK AWAY ON HIS SLEIGH

TINSEL TAIL



19 Penny Richardson Finetime Florence 2nd

55 Pearl Sedgwick Casper

8 Emma Stanley Dexter 3rd

5 Amelie Ridout Jinks 7th

1 Kitty Lea Blackertor Cabernet 4th

103 Rose Honnor ANGEL 6th

104 Lily Honnor Pitch 10th

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

95 Libby - Litty

94 Josie Cook Bob 10th

91 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy 2nd

84 Lydia Wolford Ginney 7th

83 Lucy Staite Ali 3rd

81 Eva Brennan Pocket Rocket 9th

77 Freyah Bullivant-Cooper bloke 8thj

75 Harry Bowen Penwarne Shiraz 5th

64 Sienna Gibson Charlie 1st

63 Imogen Key Rocky 4th

55 Pearl Sedgwick Casper

52 Brooke Parkes Martha moo 6th

49 Emma Jean Collins Betty 8th

44 Ella Bunn Elvis 5th

43 Holly Jones Teddy 6th

33 Matilda Orr Millie 3rd

31 Esme Moore Alice

30 Layla Beckham Phoebe 4th

9 Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay 1st

1 Kitty Lea Blackertor Cabernet 7th

106 Isabella Honnor BLUE 9th

105 Abi Atcheson ANGEL 10th

104 Lily Honnor Pitch 2nd

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

95 Libby - Litty

94 Josie Cook Bob

85 Jack Medway Milkshake 6th

76 Elizabeth Bowen Cherrytop Blaze of Glory 3rd

71 Grace Gregory Hollyfast kai pants

65 Hollie Hoggarth Chunk 5th

58 Amelie Jones Magic

54 Millie Boult Sweat pea 1st

51 Georgia Coates Rolo 10th

39 Claudie Shoebotham Heidi

37 Clare Thompson Phame

34 Ayva Griffin Missy 8th

LITTLE STAR FAMILY EQUINE

CHRISTMAS CANDLE GOLDEN OLDIE



33 Matilda Orr Millie

27 Toby Thomas Merrylegs of Ashfield 2nd

23 Alice Butler Henry 7th

18 Henry Rintoul-Hoad Emma

10 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper 4th 

110 Kirah Ollivierre Pocket Rocket 9th

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

93 Leo Muntz Crunchie 4th

92 Holly Clements Daisy 2nd

34 Ayva Griffin Missy 9th

88 Ella Rocher-Smith Toshy 7th

79 Charlotte Gibbons Senior Benny 3rd

78 E Edwards Tiny

61 Marshall Mills Phoebe 6th

65 Hollie Hoggarth Chunk

32 Phoebe Crutchlow Butterfly dancer 8th

70 Laura Day Santa's Solea 5th

110 Kirah Ollivierre Pocket Rocket 10th 

Ellie May 1st

60 Ellimay Rose Dell Boy Robbie

56 Sam Foster Marty 8th

49 Emma Jean Collins Betty 7th

44 Ella Bunn Elvis 5th

43 Holly Jones Teddy 2nd

90 Lilly Squire Phoenix 4th

62 Todd Cox Freckles 3rd

19 Penny Richardson Finetime Florence 1st

12 Rebecca Dyke Betsy

11 Daniela Palmer Gino strawberry sunshine

8 Emma Stanley Dexter 6th

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

18 Henry Rintoul-Hoad Emma

73 Ada Fletcher Giggles

27 Toby Thomas Merrylegs of Ashfield 2nd

88 Ella Rocher-Smith Toshy 5th

62 Todd Cox Freckles 8th

42 Tilly Woodward Poppy 6th

61 Marshall Mills Phoebe 9th

72 Aneshka Fletcher Giggles 1st

78 E Edwards Tiny

64 Sienna Gibson Charlie 3rd

60 Ellimay Rose Dell Boy Robbie 4th

55 Pearl Sedgwick Casper

15 Oscar Mccullough Misty 10th

CHRISTMAS CRACKER HANDY PONY

FESTIVE FANCY DRESS



56 Sam Foster Marty

49 Emma Jean Collins Betty

35 Emily Grace Heritage Haverford Merlyn 5th

44 Ella Bunn Elvis 9th

43 Holly Jones Teddy 10th

7 George Levett Sid

19 Penny Richardson Finetime Florence

19 Penny Richardson Finetime Florence 2nd

95 Libby - Litty

94 Josie Cook Bob

71 Grace Gregory Hollyfast kai pants 6th

31 Esme Moore Alice

16 Rémi Tranter Ruby (Sandean Across The Galaxy)

14 Léon Tranter Ruby (Sandean Across The Galaxy)

13 Olivia Mccullough Misty

74 Aaliyah Fletcher Bruel Ballard 7th

80 Arabella Gillespie Jasper 7th

28 Zara Nunn Zebedee 3rd

82 Isabella Spence. Foxy

5 Amelie Ridout Jinks

3 Charlie Lea Freddie

65 Hollie Hoggarth Chunk

29 Peyton Beckham charlie 4th

84 Lydia Wolford Ginney

6 Ruby Levett Sid

92 Holly Clements Daisy

20 Lilly Richardson Elberry Suilen 1st

20 Lilly Richardson Elberry Suilen

77 Freyah Bullivant-Cooper bloke

83 Lucy Staite Ali 8th

91 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy

2 Issie Lea Freddie

50 Ellie Lenton Mickey 4th

40 Megan Wright Wizzy 5th

26 Molly O'Reilly Fred 6th

79 Charlotte Gibbons Senior Benny 3rd

86 Katie Medway Lucy

85 Jack Medway Milkshake 7th

102 Emily Palgrave BUDDY

105 Abi Atcheson ANGEL

103 Rose Honnor ANGEL

106 Isabella Honnor BLUE

97 Gracie Bartlett Pooh Bear 2nd

96 Pippa Mann Lil 1st

Lily Honnor Pitch 9th


